MEIA MARATONA DE UBERABA

Relatoério Geral - 10K - Masculino

Coloc.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.
1068
1085
1058

1009
1077
1093
1111
1122
1054
1123
1049
1060
1056
1120
1048
1127
1067
1004
1035
1053
1051
1091
1106
1096
1087
1065
1011
1062
1118
1063
1023

Nome
DARLAN JOSE
VITOR PEREIRA ALVES

MARCO AURELIO DE CARVALHO
DANTAS

WESLEY PEREIRA DA FONSECA
DOUGLAS DE JESUS GOMES

WESLEY RODRIGO SOARES

JONAS VITOR DA SILVA SANTOS
MARCELO MARQUES DO CARMO
GENESIS DORNELAS

NIVALDO MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA

LUIZ HENRIQUE DE ASSUNCAO RAMOS
RENATO GASPAR MACIEL

GUILHERME TAMAYOSSE MAEDA
ELKER RIBEIRO DE MORAIS

PAULO HERONCIO DA SILVA

ELYAN SOARES BRITO

LUCIOMAR DA SILVA ASSUNCAO
GILMAR LUIS DA SILVA

AUDUENO DE QUEIROZ NETO

DANILO LUCAS BATISTA

SERGIO AUGUSTO DE ALMEIDA SANTOS
ADALBERTO EURIPEDES DOS SANTOS
ANIBAL AUGUSTO JOY AMARAL

JEAN CARLOS PONTELLI

WILLIAN SOUZA GONCALVES

JOAO PAZINI NETO

LUIZ RONAN DE MELO

CESAR AUGUSTO MIRANDA PEREIRA
FERNANDO FRANCISCO SANTOS
WALTER ARAUJO BARRETO SOBRINHO

CLEVERTON SIMONSEN DOS REIS
SPERIDIAO RODRIGUES

Relatério emitido em 28/11/2016 as 15:23:57
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ldd.

26
21

32

31
30
34
21
36
25
63
31
34
31
30
39
16
38
51
41
23
35
29
32
31
43
24
50
16
28
38
40

Faixa CI.Fx.

M2630
M2125
M3135

M3135
M2630
M3135
M2125
M3640
M2125
M6165
M3135
M3135
M3135
M2630
M3640
MO0020
M3640
M5155
M4145
M2125
M3135
M2630
M3135
M3135
M4145
M2125
M4650
M0020
M2630
M3640
M3640

Equipe

Tempo
00:35:41
00:36:54
00:39:49

00:40:20
00:41:22
00:42:19
00:42:17
00:42:38
00:44:00
00:44:57
00:45:06
00:45:44
00:45:54
00:46:15
00:46:36
00:46:54
00:47:10
00:47:40
00:48:19
00:47:52
00:48:17
00:48:46
00:49:39
00:48:58
00:49:16
00:49:32
00:51:01
00:51:29
00:51:27
00:52:20

00:52:17

Pagina:

Liquido
00:35:41
00:36:52
00:39:46

00:40:18
00:41:19
00:42:07
00:42:16
00:42:29
00:43:54
00:44:57
00:45:00
00:45:41
00:45:43
00:46:13
00:46:18
00:46:50
00:47:09
00:47:39
00:47:49
00:47:49
00:48:13
00:48:25
00:48:51
00:48:55
00:49:13
00:49:29
00:50:35
00:51:24
00:51:24
00:51:34

00:51:57



MEIA MARATONA DE UBERABA

Relatoério Geral - 10K - Masculino

Coloc.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Num.

1102
1061
1032
1006
1001
1002
1081
1069
1047
1100
1059
1098
1025
1050
1117
1076
1104
1107
1119
1013
1101

1019
1043
1021
1044
1125
1033
1036
1092
1095
1108
1008

Nome
EVERTON JOSE LUIS DA SILVA
MILTON ALVES PEREIRA
PABLO FREITAS GUIMARAES
OTAVIO DE OLIVEIRA FILHO
ROBERTO FILIPE SANTOS BORGES
DARLON CARRIJO
LEONARDO SCUSSEL
THALES MELO OLIVEIRA

ANDRE LUIS MENEZES TISO CORREA

JOSE ROBERTO COSTA REIS
DARIO ALVES CARDOSO
DAURIN NARCISO DA FONSECA
ALEXANDRE GARCIA FERNANDES
LUIS MAXIMO DE ARAUJO
LEANDRO MENEZES LOPES
DANILO ALVES SANTOS
FABIANO BUENO DE ABREU
EDUARDO DE ALMEIDA PIRES
FLAVIO MORETI CAMPITELLI
MARCO AURELIO NUNES

ROBERTO CARLOS VARGAS DOS
SANTOS

HENRIQUE BASMADJI MASSA
UENDER OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
JOSE GERALDO ABBADE FILHO
MARCOS JOSE VEDOVOTTO
ROBERTO ALEXANDRE YAMAWAKI
JOSE GERALDO HONORATO
RENATO MAGNINO PASSAGLIA
GUSTAVO GARCIA SILVA
FRANCISCO JORGE DE SOUSA
ALCY PEREIRA JUNIOR
ANTENOR ROBERTO PEDROSO

Relatério emitido em 28/11/2016 as 15:23:57
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ldd.

35
39
37
58
25
28
37
28
38
38
50
63
43
42
34
33
42
38
32
42
47

34
42
50
45
26
49
44
28
46
50
42

Faixa CI.Fx.

M3135
M3640
M3640
M5660
M2125
M2630
M3640
M2630
M3640
M3640
M4650
M6165
M4145
M4145
M3135
M3135
M4145
M3640
M3135
M4145
M4650

M3135
M4145
M4650
M4145
M2630
M4650
M4145
M2630
M4650
M4650
M4145

Equipe

Tempo
00:52:48
00:52:40
00:53:58
00:54:35
00:54:29
00:54:29
00:56:27
00:56:01
00:57:03
00:57:00
00:57:09
00:57:07
00:57:48
00:58:59
00:58:44
01:00:00
01:00:16
01:00:31
01:00:31
01:00:47
01:01:26

01:01:42
01:02:30
01:02:43
01:02:58
01:02:54
01:03:17
01:03:54
01:05:09
01:05:24
01:05:00

01:06:12

Pagina:

Liquido
00:52:03
00:52:36
00:53:11
00:54:13
00:54:16
00:54:16
00:55:28
00:55:29
00:56:20
00:56:20
00:56:40
00:57:07
00:57:14
00:58:29
00:58:31
00:59:01
00:59:34
01:00:10
01:00:24
01:00:32
01:01:02

01:01:19
01:01:42
01:01:52
01:02:12
01:02:42
01:03:17
01:03:26
01:04:19
01:04:54
01:04:59

01:05:19



MEIA MARATONA DE UBERABA

Relatoério Geral - 10K - Masculino

Coloc.  Num.

64 1097
65 1110
66 1075
67 1029

Relatério emitido em 28/11/2016 as 15:23:57

Nome
ALVIMAR MOREIRA TAVARES
VICENTE LEITE DA SILVA
RUDI ARAUJO ECKS
ODIRLEI SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA

= £ £ £

ldd.

40
60
68

34

Faixa CI.Fx.

M3640
M5660
M6670
M3135

Equipe

Tempo
01:09:52
01:16:59
01:19:45
01:46:38

Pagina:

Liquido
01:09:25
01:16:41
01:18:47
01:46:28



